

6704P9 to Khelasiya Khurod

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

मनकस्य

DIVISION

कासकत

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1227

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W: - b o t p a to Khala riyg					Khrod
Agency: - Sunita Kurnasi					
Agg NO: - Rwd/SSM-2/monksy-82 of					
20 21 - 22					
Date of work: - 18.01.2022					
Date of Completion: - 17.01.23					
					measurement
1) Providing and Fixing of working					
BM and OP.					
BM: - 2.00 ND					
OP: - 7.00 ND					
2) clearing and grubbing road land					
$2 \times 33 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 6930.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 10.00 \times 3.50 = 70.00$					
					7000.00 m^2
					0.70 Hg
3) Const. of embankment					
with material obtained from borrow					
pits etc.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
① Providing and fixing of working BM and etc					
1a) BM - Qty -					
2.00 No from TM RP - 1					
② 3528.41					RS 7057.00
1b) RP - Qty - 7.00 No from TM RP - 1					
② 1614.19					RS 11299.00
② clearing and grubbing road land etc					
Qty - 0.7049 from TM RP - 1					
② 53879.81					RS 37716.00
③ Const of embankment					
1a) for 100 m lead					
Qty - 1514.80 m ³ from TM RP - 2					
② 143.30					RS 217071.00
1b) for 1000 m lead					
Qty - 378.70 m ³ from TM RP - 2					
② 190.42					RS 72112.00
④ Const. of further subgrade etc					
Qty - 1288.80 m ³ from TM RP - 3					
② 192.10					RS 247578.00
⑤ providing GSB to J etc					
Qty - 599.40 m ³ from TM RP - 3					
② 2484.45					RS 1489179.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Providing mmbsy longwall					
Citizen surface water board etc					
Qty - 2.00 NO from TMRP-3					
⑥	9542.11				RS 19084.00
⑦ Providing cross gully					
Conduit 300 mm dia HP etc					
Qty - 40 m from TMRP-3					
⑦	923.31				RS 36932.00
⑧ Disassembling of structure.					
a) PCC - Qty - 2.43 m ³ from TMRP-3					
⑧	503.88				RS 1224.00
b) B/W - 92.07 m ³ from TMRP-3					
⑧	237.67				RS 21882.00
c) above 600 to 900 mm HP					
Qty - 15.00 m from TMRP-3					
⑧	249.17				RS 3738.00
					2164872
⑨	121				RS 259785.00
⑩	LWC - 1%				RS 21649.00
⑪	SF				
⑪	Earth - 3182.30 m ³ @ 34.81				
	10%				RS 11078.00
⑫	hsc - 599.40 m ³ @ 581.09				
	10%				RS 34831.00
⑬	300 mm dia HP - 40 m @ 51.07				
	10%				RS 204.00
Total SF -					46113.00
Continuation					2492419.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F	249	2419.00
			less 27.52	1	685914.00
				180	6505.00
			Say	18,0	6505/-
					28.04.22
					26
			B/F	249	2419.00
			less 26.02	1	648527.00
				184	3892.00
			Say	18,4	3892/-
					28.04.22
					21